
a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Schäfer, F.

Zöller, Y.

Makowski, M.

Helmold, M.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Keller, Sebastian

8. Rast

5. Ziegert, Niklas

4. Makowski, Marcel

3. Zöller, Yannick

6. Schäfer, Finn

7. Buhse, Lukas

2. Helmold, Melina

Keller, Sebastian

Makowski, Marcel

Schäfer, Finn

Buhse, Lukas

Rast

Zöller, Yannick

Ziegert, Niklas

Helmold, Melina

Zöller, Yannick

Makowski, Marcel

Ziegert, Niklas

Buhse, Lukas

Keller, Sebastian

Schäfer, Finn

Zöller, Yannick

Buhse, Lukas

Makowski, Marcel

Ziegert, Niklas

Rast

Helmold, Melina

21/19,15/21,21/15

21/8,21/7

21/4,21/19

21/14,21/6

21/7,21/12

21/16,21/8

21/17,21/17

23/21,21/12

21/7,19/21,22/20

21/19,21/18

21/14,21/23,21/12

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - ME / JE U11
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Plutta, D.

Philipps, T.

Klömpkes, S.

Zander, C.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Philipps, Thekla

8. Plutta, Doreen

5. Klömpkes, Sarah

4. Ackermann, Lisa

3. Zander, Charleen

6. Hofmann, Nele

7. Kurowski, Laura

2. Braunschweig, Janine

Plutta, Doreen

Klömpkes, Sarah

Hofmann, Nele

Kurowski, Laura

Philipps, Thekla

Zander, Charleen

Ackermann, Lisa

Braunschweig, Janine

Philipps, Thekla

Klömpkes, Sarah

Braunschweig, Janine

Kurowski, Laura

Plutta, Doreen

Hofmann, Nele

Philipps, Thekla

Kurowski, Laura

Klömpkes, Sarah

Braunschweig, Janine

Zander, Charleen

Ackermann, Lisa

6/21,21/15,21/6

21/10,21/7

21/3,21/5

21/11,21/12

21/4,21/3

21/10,16/21,21/17

21/3,21/3

21/16,21/12

21/6,21/1

21/12,21/12

21/6,21/5

21/12,21/5

21/17,21/8

21/13,21/14

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - ME U13
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



D 

C 

A 

B 

E 

F 

 g

 h

 k

 l

G 

K 

H 

L 

 m

 n

 o

 p

 r

 s

 t

 u

R 

S 

T 

U 

Mahlke, P.

Riedel, W.

Richter, N.

Berkmann, K.Thiemann, T.Rast

 3.  4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 11.13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Braun, Marcel

16. Rast

8. Berkmann, Kristoffer

9. Riedel, Wolff

4. Mahlke, Philipp

13. Thiemann, Timm

5. Richter, Nils Ole

12. Wilkesmann, Florian

11. Traxler, Marek

6. Graff, Aaron

14. Rast

3. Hoffmann, Tim

10. Rüb, Tim

7. Schneider, Tobias

15. Rast

2. Becker, Tobias

Rast

Berkmann, Kristoffer

Thiemann, Timm

Wilkesmann, Florian

Graff, Aaron

Rast

Rüb, Tim

Rast

Berkmann, Kristoffer

Traxler, Marek

Wilkesmann, Florian

Schneider, Tobias

Graff, Aaron

Riedel, Wolff

Rüb, Tim

Richter, Nils Ole

Traxler, Marek

Schneider, Tobias

Riedel, Wolff

Richter, Nils Ole

Rast

Rast

Thiemann, Timm

Rast

Schneider, Tobias

Mahlke, Philipp

Becker, Tobias

Riedel, Wolff

Rast

Rast

Rast

Thiemann, Timm

Traxler, Marek

Richter, Nils Ole

Schneider, Tobias

Riedel, Wolff

Mahlke, Philipp

Becker, Tobias

21/7,21/5

21/15,21/19

21/13,11/21,22/20

21/12,19/21,21/17

21/6,21/4

22/20,21/13

22/20,22/20

21/18,21/15

21/13,21/10

18/21,21/14,21/18

19/21,21/11,21/9

21/17,21/14

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U13
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

M 

N 

O 

P 

Braun, M.

Graff, A.Berkmann, K.

1. 2. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

1. Braun, Marcel

16. Rast

8. Berkmann, Kristoffer

9. Riedel, Wolff

4. Mahlke, Philipp

13. Thiemann, Timm

5. Richter, Nils Ole

12. Wilkesmann, Florian

11. Traxler, Marek

6. Graff, Aaron

14. Rast

3. Hoffmann, Tim

10. Rüb, Tim

7. Schneider, Tobias

15. Rast

2. Becker, Tobias

Braun, Marcel

Riedel, Wolff

Mahlke, Philipp

Richter, Nils Ole

Traxler, Marek

Hoffmann, Tim

Schneider, Tobias

Becker, Tobias

Braun, Marcel

Mahlke, Philipp

Hoffmann, Tim

Becker, Tobias

Berkmann, Kristoffer

Graff, Aaron

Wilkesmann, Florian

Rüb, Tim

Berkmann, Kristoffer

Rüb, Tim

Graff, Aaron

Wilkesmann, Florian

Braun, Marcel

Hoffmann, Tim

21/9,21/4

21/8,21/6

21/6,21/8

21/17,8/21,21/16

21/4,21/2

21/14,21/16

21/18,21/13

21/13,21/11

21/4,21/9

22/20,21/13

21/19,19/21,21/18

19/21,21/12,21/17

21/6,21/4

14/21,22/20,30/29 15/21,21/8,21/2

21/6,21/11

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U13
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Küster, L.

Samol, A.

Schlüter, S.

Herrmann, C.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Plutta, Carolin

8. Rast

5. Schlüter, Sarah

4. Samol, Anica

3. Große, Svenja

6. Oberbrodhage, Fenja

7. Herrmann, Cindy

2. Küster, Lena

Plutta, Carolin

Samol, Anica

Oberbrodhage, Fenja

Küster, Lena

Rast

Große, Svenja

Schlüter, Sarah

Herrmann, Cindy

Große, Svenja

Samol, Anica

Schlüter, Sarah

Oberbrodhage, Fenja

Plutta, Carolin

Küster, Lena

Samol, Anica

Oberbrodhage, Fenja

Große, Svenja

Schlüter, Sarah

Rast

Herrmann, Cindy

21/9,21/6

22/20,21/19

21/13,21/6

21/14,21/16

21/8,21/14

14/21,21/9,21/17

21/14,21/18

21/7,17/21,21/16

23/25,21/11,21/19

21/11,21/11

kampflos

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - ME U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



 z1

 z2

 z3

 z4

 z5

 z6

 z7

 z8

 y8

 y7

 y6

 y1

 y2

 y3

 y4

 y5

 x1

 x2

 x3

 x4

 w1

 w2

 w3

 w4

 d

 f

 e

 g

D 

E 

F 

G A4 

A3 

A2 

A1 

A8 

A7 

A6 

A5 

B1 

B2 

B3 

B4 

C2 

C1 

Nowak, J.

Henkelmann, H.

Zabicki, M.
 3.  4.

 5.
 6.

 7.
 8.

Rast

Vösterling, Nils

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schwarz, Dennis

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Strauch, Fabian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Janitschke, Florian

Rast

Vösterling, Nils

Behlke, Dennis

Rast

Blumenthal, Moritz

Schwarz, Dennis

Henkelmann, Hannes

Rast

Reineke, Dustin

Rast

Richter, Peter

Strauch, Fabian

Dummer, René

Rast

Nowak, Janik

Janitschke, Florian

Zimmermann, Lucas

Vösterling, Nils

Blumenthal, Moritz

Henkelmann, Hannes

Reineke, Dustin

Richter, Peter

Dummer, René

Nowak, Janik

Zimmermann, Lucas

Ryll, Hannes

Vösterling, Nils

Drohn, Fabian

Henkelmann, Hannes

Klömpkes, Aaron

Dummer, René

Reineke, Steven

Nowak, Janik

Ryll, Hannes

Henkelmann, Hannes

Klömpkes, Aaron

Nowak, Janik

Henkelmann, Hannes

Zabicki, Martin

Künne, Robin

Klömpkes, Aaron

Ryll, Hannes

Nowak, Janik

Henkelmann, Hannes

Klömpkes, Aaron

Zabicki, Martin

Künne, Robin

21/16,21/5

21/3,21/6

21/13,21/16

21/12,21/13

21/19,23/25,21/17

21/9,21/9

21/5,21/9

21/15,19/21,21/10

21/12,21/19

21/6,21/3

21/14,22/20

13/21,21/13,2/0 Aufgabe

21/19,21/18

13/21,22/20,21/16

22/20,21/16

21/17,21/15

21/13,21/14

12/21,21/18,22/20

21/10,21/17

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a2 

a1 

a4 

a3 

a6 

a5 

a8 

a7 

b2 

b1 

b4 

b3 

c1 

c2 

 z1

 z2

 z3

 z4

 z5

 z6

 z7

 z8

Schreiner, M.
1. 2. 

1. Zabicki, Martin

32. Rast

16. Henkelmann, Hannes

17. Vösterling, Nils

8. Klömpkes, Aaron

25. Rast

9. Reineke, Dustin

24. Rast

4. Behlke, Dennis

29. Rast

13. Schwarz, Dennis

20. Schreiner, Marcel

5. Reineke, Steven

28. Rast

12. Blumenthal, Moritz

21. Rast

22. Rast

11. Nowak, Janik

27. Rast

6. Künne, Robin

19. Zimmermann, Lucas

14. Strauch, Fabian

30. Rast

3. Ryll, Hannes

23. Rast

10. Richter, Peter

26. Rast

7. Drohn, Fabian

18. Suchanek, Sven

15. Janitschke, Florian

31. Rast

2. Dummer, René

Rast

Vösterling, Nils

Rast

Rast

Rast

Schwarz, Dennis

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Strauch, Fabian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Janitschke, Florian

Rast

Zabicki, Martin

Henkelmann, Hannes

Klömpkes, Aaron

Reineke, Dustin

Behlke, Dennis

Schreiner, Marcel

Reineke, Steven

Blumenthal, Moritz

Nowak, Janik

Künne, Robin

Zimmermann, Lucas

Ryll, Hannes

Richter, Peter

Drohn, Fabian

Suchanek, Sven

Dummer, René

Zabicki, Martin

Klömpkes, Aaron

Schreiner, Marcel

Reineke, Steven

Künne, Robin

Ryll, Hannes

Drohn, Fabian

Suchanek, Sven

Zabicki, Martin

Schreiner, Marcel

Künne, Robin

Suchanek, Sven

Schreiner, Marcel

Suchanek, Sven

21/6,21/7

21/3,21/1

21/9,21/9

21/1,21/7

21/17,21/5

21/15,21/10

21/5,21/5

21/15,21/10

21/12,21/13

21/10,21/9

21/19,21/9

21/2,21/14

21/16,21/18

21/12,21/6

21/11,21/8

21/4,21/7

21/11,21/9

18/21,21/14,21/13

21/12,21/13

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



Z1 

Z2 

Z3 

Z4 

Z5 

Z6 

Z7 

Z8 

X1 

X3 

X2 

X4 

h1 

h2 

H1 

H2 

 k1

 k2

K1 

K2 

Richter, P. Zimmermann, L.

Rast Rast

Rast Rast

13. 14.  15.  16.

25. 26. 

27. 28. 

 29.  30.

 31.

 32.

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Blumenthal, Moritz

Richter, Peter

Reineke, Dustin

Zimmermann, Lucas

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Richter, Peter

Reineke, Dustin

Blumenthal, Moritz

Zimmermann, Lucas

21/18,21/16

13/21,21/13,21/9

kampflos 21/4,21/6

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



Y1 

Y2 

Y5 

Y6 

Y3 

Y4 

Y7 

Y8 

W1 

W3 

W2 

W4 

n1 

n2 

N1 

N2 

O1 

O2 

 o1

 o2

Rast

Rast

Behlke, D.

Strauch, F.

Dummer, R. Drohn, F.
9. 10.  11.  12.

17. 18. 

19. 20. 

 21.  22.

 23.

 24.

Behlke, Dennis

Rast

Rast

Strauch, Fabian

Schwarz, Dennis

Rast

Rast

Janitschke, Florian

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Behlke, Dennis

Strauch, Fabian

Schwarz, Dennis

Janitschke, Florian

Vösterling, Nils

Dummer, René

Drohn, Fabian

Reineke, Steven

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Behlke, Dennis

Janitschke, Florian

Strauch, Fabian

Schwarz, Dennis

Dummer, René

Reineke, Steven

Vösterling, Nils

Drohn, Fabian

21/13,21/7

21/9,24/22

21/19,6/21,21/17

kampflos

14/21,21/19,21/17

21/9,21/9

kampflos 21/17,24/22

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U15
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Dummer, A.

Wrensch, J.

Becker, Y.

Richter, S.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Dummer, Andre

8. Rast

5. Wrensch, Jeremias

4. Mitschke, Maximilian

3. Becker, Yannick

6. Maring, Christian

7. Richter, Stefan

2. Braun, Manuel

Dummer, Andre

Mitschke, Maximilian

Maring, Christian

Braun, Manuel

Rast

Becker, Yannick

Wrensch, Jeremias

Richter, Stefan

Becker, Yannick

Mitschke, Maximilian

Wrensch, Jeremias

Braun, Manuel

Dummer, Andre

Maring, Christian

Mitschke, Maximilian

Wrensch, Jeremias

Becker, Yannick

Braun, Manuel

Rast

Richter, Stefan

21/19,19/21,21/19

21/14,21/8

16/21,21/13,21/13

21/8,21/9

21/6,21/8

21/9,21/9

21/18,21/19

21/16,21/14

15/21,21/16,21/19

21/19,17/21,21/13

21/10,21/17

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - JE U17
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



D 

C 

A 

B 

E 

F 

 g

 h

 k

 l

G 

K 

H 

L 

 m

 n

 o

 p

 r

 s

 t

 u

R 

S 

T 

U 

Heibert, S.

Lodahl, B.

Graff, B.

RastRastRast

 3.  4.

 5.

 6.

 7.

 8.

 11.13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Lodahl, Bianca

16. Rast

8. Helmold, Bianca

9. Heibert, Sarah

4. Graff, Bea

13. Rast

5. Kusch, Julia

12. Rast

11. Rast

6. Farr, Cathleen

14. Rast

3. Dojka, Katrin

10. Rast

7. Bettermann, Lea

15. Rast

2. Pellar, Nadine

Rast

Helmold, Bianca

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Helmold, Bianca

Farr, Cathleen

Rast

Bettermann, Lea

Rast

Lodahl, Bianca

Rast

Graff, Bea

Farr, Cathleen

Bettermann, Lea

Lodahl, Bianca

Graff, Bea

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Farr, Cathleen

Heibert, Sarah

Dojka, Katrin

Lodahl, Bianca

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Bettermann, Lea

Graff, Bea

Farr, Cathleen

Lodahl, Bianca

Heibert, Sarah

Dojka, Katrin

21/13,21/9

21/16,17/21,21/19

22/20,21/8

21/5,21/16

19/21,21/15,22/20

21/17,22/20

21/9,21/4

21/7,21/11

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - DE U17 / U22
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

M 

N 

O 

P 

Kusch, J.

Helmold, B.Rast

1. 2. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

1. Lodahl, Bianca

16. Rast

8. Helmold, Bianca

9. Heibert, Sarah

4. Graff, Bea

13. Rast

5. Kusch, Julia

12. Rast

11. Rast

6. Farr, Cathleen

14. Rast

3. Dojka, Katrin

10. Rast

7. Bettermann, Lea

15. Rast

2. Pellar, Nadine

Lodahl, Bianca

Heibert, Sarah

Graff, Bea

Kusch, Julia

Farr, Cathleen

Dojka, Katrin

Bettermann, Lea

Pellar, Nadine

Heibert, Sarah

Kusch, Julia

Dojka, Katrin

Pellar, Nadine

Helmold, Bianca

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Rast

Helmold, Bianca

Rast

Kusch, Julia

Pellar, Nadine

21/5,21/1

18/21,21/18,21/14

21/9,21/7

21/11,21/7

21/12,21/6

21/10,21/8

21/12,21/19

12/21,21/17,21/11

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - DE U17 / U22
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.



a 

b 

c 

d 

e 

f 

g 

h 

i 

j 

E 

F 

G 

H 

I 

J 

 A

 C

 B

 D

Veith, H.

Hintze, J.

Maring, F.

Reinecke, D.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

1. Hintze, Johannes

8. Petri, Christian

5. Veith, Hans Christian

4. Marks, Michael

3. Hennebichler, Eike

6. Maring, Florian

7. Reinecke, Daniel

2. Grabenhorst, Julian

Hintze, Johannes

Veith, Hans Christian

Hennebichler, Eike

Grabenhorst, Julian

Petri, Christian

Maring, Florian

Marks, Michael

Reinecke, Daniel

Maring, Florian

Hintze, Johannes

Marks, Michael

Grabenhorst, Julian

Veith, Hans Christian

Hennebichler, Eike

Hintze, Johannes

Grabenhorst, Julian

Maring, Florian

Marks, Michael

Petri, Christian

Reinecke, Daniel

21/12,21/23,21/13

21/18,21/12

21/14,21/9

21/12,21/19

18/21,21/16,21/19

21/13,21/10

21/12,21/16

19/21,21/14,21/15

21/19,21/6

18/21,21/16,21/17

16/21,21/15,23/21

21/14,21/18

22/20,21/14

21/13,21/15

NBV C-RLT Einzel U11-U22 - HE U22
Ausrichter : BC Comet Braunschweig e.V.


